
8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 18A MMS 18 MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 18A MMS 18

7:15 am START Stonington Garage

7:18 am STOP 103 FARMHOLME RD

7:19 am STOP 116/119 FARMHOLME RD

7:24 am STOP HERITAGE DR @ SQUIRE DR

7:27 am STOP 525 PEQUOT TRL

7:30 am STOP 207 S ANGUILLA RD

7:31 am STOP 194/202 S ANGUILLA RD

7:32 am STOP 163 S ANGUILLA RD

7:34 am STOP STANTON LN ON SERVICE RD

7:36 am STOP 887 STONINGTON ROAD ON SERVICE RD

7:38 am STOP 571 STONINGTON RD- NAVY REC

7:39 am STOP FLANDERS RD @ BRIAR PATCH RD

7:40 am STOP 78 FLANDERS RD

7:41 am STOP TOP OF SHAWONDASSEE@ TRAFFIC ISLAND

7:44 am STOP 172 FLANDERS RD

7:44 am STOP 179/182 FLANDERS RD

7:45 am STOP 48 DEANS MILL RD

7:46 am STOP 71 DEANS MILL RD

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 05A AM MMS  Run MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 05A AM MMS  Run

7:12 am START SHS ACCESS ROAD No Intersection

7:15 am STOP 51 PALMER NECK RD

7:29 am STOP 31 RIVER CREST DR

7:29 am STOP LEE DR @ RIVER CREST DR

7:31 am STOP RIVER CREST DR @ FALLON RD

7:32 am STOP 77 RENEE DR

7:33 am STOP 50 AIMEE DR

7:34 am STOP 16 AIMEE DR

7:36 am STOP 215 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:36 am STOP 192/195 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:37 am STOP 181 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:38 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ WEQUETEQUOCK PSGE

7:39 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ LINDSEY LN

7:40 am STOP 79 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 08A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 08A AM Route

7:05 am START ACCESS TO SHS (END)

7:15 am STOP 180/188 WHEELER RD

7:16 am STOP 208 WHEELER RD

7:17 am STOP 219 WHEELER RD

7:17 am STOP 254 WHEELER RD

7:19 am STOP 415 WHEELER RD

7:20 am STOP 441 WHEELER RD

7:23 am STOP 591 NEW LONDON TPKE

7:25 am STOP 630 AL HARVEY RD

7:29 am STOP 546 N STONINGTON RD

7:30 am STOP 495 N STONINGTON RD

7:31 am STOP N STONINGTON RD @ ARLINGTON DR

7:32 am STOP 432 N STONINGTON RD

7:33 am STOP 359 N STONINGTON RD

7:35 am STOP 360 NEW LONDON TURNPIKE

7:35 am STOP NEW LONDON TPKE @ OAK LN

7:40 am STOP 198 DAWLEY DR

7:47 am STOP 382 FLANDERS RD

7:48 am STOP 18 PELLEGRINO RD

7:55 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 09A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 09A AM Route

7:26 am START SHS ACCESS ROAD No Intersection

7:35 am STOP 255 JERRY BROWNE RD

7:38 am STOP CT-27@FAIR ACRES LN

7:40 am STOP ECONO LODGE

7:42 am STOP 7 PLEASANT ST

7:42 am STOP 16 PLEASANT ST

7:43 am STOP SCHOONER DR @ SLOOP LN

7:44 am STOP SLOOP LN @ CUTTER DR

7:45 am STOP CUTTER DR @ CLIPPER DR

7:46 am STOP CLIPPER DR @ ROSSIE ST

7:48 am STOP GREENMANVILLE AVE @ BRUGGEMANN PL

7:49 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ BROWN ST

7:50 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ IVY RD

7:50 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ MYSTIC HILL RD

7:51 am STOP 79/80 MISTUXET AVE

7:52 am STOP 97/100 MISTUXET AVE

7:52 am STOP 135/138 MISTUXET AVE

7:53 am STOP MISTUXET AVE @ PEQUOTSEPOS RD EXT

7:54 am STOP 186 MISTUXET AVE

7:55 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 10A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 10A AM Route

7:18 am START ACCESS TO SHS (END)

7:27 am STOP LONG WHARF DR @ WILLOW DR

7:28 am STOP WILLOW DR@ LONG WHARF DR

7:32 am STOP DENISON AVE @ CHURCH ST

7:33 am STOP DENISON AVE @ SCHOOL ST

7:33 am STOP 2 WILLOW ST

7:34 am STOP 15 BROADWAY AVE

7:35 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ WASHINGTON ST

7:35 am STOP TRAIN STATION

7:37 am STOP WILLIAMS AVE @ HATCH ST

7:40 am STOP 166 MASONS ISLAND RD

7:41 am STOP CHIPPECHAUG TRL @ SCHOOL HOUSE RD

7:43 am STOP MASONS ISLAND RD @ JOYCE ST

7:45 am STOP HEWITT RD @ COBURN AVE

7:46 am STOP HEWITT RD @ GEISER ST

7:46 am STOP 83/80 HEWITT ROAD

7:47 am STOP HEWITT RD @ MEADOWBROOK LN

7:47 am STOP HEWITT RD @ RICHMOND LN

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 11A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 11A AM Route

7:17 am START ACCESS TO SHS (END)

7:21 am STOP 310 ELM ST

7:22 am STOP ELM ST @ GRANDVIEW PARK

7:24 am STOP 1 MEADOW AVE

7:25 am STOP MEADOW AVE @ BAYVIEW AVE

7:26 am STOP BAYVIEW AVE @ BRADLEY ST

7:27 am STOP 15/17 BAYVIEW AVE

7:28 am STOP BAYVIEW AVE @ ELM ST

7:29 am STOP CUTLER ST@ COMO

7:31 am STOP LIBRARY STOP- MAIN ST@ TEMPLE ST

7:36 am STOP N MAIN ST @ OAK DR

7:38 am STOP N MAIN ST @ TIPPING ROCK RD

7:39 am STOP N MAIN ST @ OWEN DR

7:41 am STOP 235 N WATER ST

7:41 am STOP N WATER ST @ LAMBERTS LN

7:42 am STOP N WATER ST @ ENSIGN LN

7:48 am STOP 32 COLLINS RD

7:55 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 12A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 12A AM Route

7:15 am START Stonington Garage

7:24 am STOP 1012 PEQUOT TRL

7:27 am STOP 1276 PEQUOT TRL

7:28 am STOP 1298 PEQUOT TRL

7:29 am STOP PEQUOT TRL @ PRENTICE WILLIAMS RD

7:32 am STOP 5 LATITUDE CIR

7:33 am STOP 162 NAUTILIS WAY

7:35 am STOP PEQUOT TRL @ DEER RIDGE RD

7:36 am STOP 16/7 DEER RIDGE RD

7:36 am STOP 22/9 DEER RIDGE RD

7:37 am STOP 8 PHEASANT RUN RD

7:40 am STOP 11/13 DEER RIDGE RD- GROUP STOP

7:41 am STOP DEER RIDGE RD @ JACOBS WAY

7:42 am STOP 27 DEER RIDGE RD

7:42 am STOP 33 DEER RIDGE RD

7:43 am STOP 48 DEER RIDGE RD

7:47 am STOP 137 PEQUOTSEPOS RD

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 13A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 13A AM Route

7:15 am START ACCESS TO SHS (END)

7:23 am STOP 98 WAMPHASSUC POINT RD

7:30 am STOP JAMES ST @ ASHWORTH AVE

7:33 am STOP 3 WALNUT ST

7:35 am STOP STONINGTON WESTERLY RD@WILBUR RD

7:38 am STOP 14 LAMBS WAY

7:43 am STOP 20 KIDDS WAY

7:44 am STOP KIDDS WAY (TOP CIRCLE)

7:49 am STOP 218 MISTUXET AVE

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 14A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 14A AM Route

7:07 am START ACCESS TO SHS (END)

7:14 am STOP 35 STEWART RD

7:15 am STOP 70 STEWART RD

7:16 am STOP 28 DAVIS AVE

7:17 am STOP 14 CLARENCE AVE

7:19 am STOP 472 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:20 am STOP GREENHAVEN RD@ SUNSET AVE

7:21 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ GREEN AVE

7:22 am STOP 563 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:23 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ OSBROOK PT

7:23 am STOP GREEN HAVEN RD @ RIVERSIDE DR

7:26 am STOP RIVER RD @ MEADOW RD

7:30 am STOP 353/354 GREEN HAVEN RD

7:38 am STOP SHORE DR @ HARBOR VIEW TER

7:39 am STOP MONTAUK AVE @ BRADFORD RD

7:41 am STOP 65 MONTAUK AVE

7:42 am STOP MONTAUK AVE @ BITTERSWEET WAY

7:43 am STOP MONTAUK AVE @ JUNIPER LN

7:44 am STOP 271 MONTAUK AVE

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 21A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 21A AM Route

7:05 am START Stonington Garage

7:21 am STOP 176 NEW LONDON TPKE

7:22 am STOP 308 NEW LONDON TURNPIKE

7:23 am STOP 127 WHITTAKER DR

7:24 am STOP 21 WHITTAKER DR

7:25 am STOP NEW LONDON TPKE @ DUNN'S CT

7:27 am STOP 38 WOLF NECK RD

7:28 am STOP 58 WOLF NECK RD

7:30 am STOP WOLF NECK RD @ LANTERN HILL RD

7:31 am STOP 449 LANTERN HILL RD

7:34 am STOP 230 LANTERN HILL RD

7:35 am STOP 89 LANTERN HILL RD

7:38 am STOP 40 MAIN ST

7:39 am STOP 30/32 MAIN ST

7:41 am STOP 14 RIVERBEND DR

7:42 am STOP 46 RIVERBEND DR

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection



8/29/2018 11:18:08 AM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 22A AM Route MMS AM - reg

Route:MMS 22A AM Route

7:06 am START SHS ACCESS ROAD No Intersection

7:14 am STOP 14 OLD PEQUOT TRL

7:16 am STOP 187 TAUGWONK RD

7:17 am STOP 212 TAUGWONK RD

7:22 am STOP 564 TAUGWONK RD

7:23 am STOP 1 STONY BROOK RD

7:24 am STOP 106 STONY BROOK RD

7:24 am STOP 127 STONY BROOK RD

7:25 am STOP STONY BROOK RD @ DAMATO DR

7:26 am STOP 8 KNIGHT ST

7:27 am STOP KNIGHT ST @ SHERWOOD DR

7:27 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ DAMATO DR

7:30 am STOP 2/1 JEREMY HILL RD

7:30 am STOP 40 JEREMY HILL RD

7:35 am STOP 731 NEW LONDON TPKE

7:39 am STOP 298 AL HARVEY RD

7:41 am STOP 115 AL HARVEY RD

7:44 am STOP 292 FLANDERS RD

7:50 am DEST ACCESS TO MMS No Intersection


